
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
15
52
5

98
22
39
42
20
23

133

104
73
74

Name
Daniel Frear
James Cowton
Chris Palmer
Paul Owen
Tony Flinton
Chris Smith
Bob Farrington
Davide Ansaldi
Sarah Boyes
Cathal Whelan

Daley Mathison
Justin Waring
Dylan Davies

Bike
Kawasaki
Honda
Mannin Honda
Stakstop
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda

Honda
Honda
Honda

cc
ZXR 400
RVF 400
RS 125
WR 450
CBR 399
ZXR 400
ZXR 400
ZXR 400
RS 125
RVF400

RS 125
RS125
RS 125

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

2

Total Tm
15:48.150
15:57.433
16:11.924
16:42.150
16:48.040
16:48.622
17:14.223
17:26.140
17:38.549
18:06.081

4:15.801
0.408
1.058

Diff

9.283
23.774
54.000
59.890

1:00.472
1:26.073
1:37.990
1:50.399
2:17.931

DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:56.390
1:56.745
1:59.844
2:04.291
2:03.564
2:03.997
2:07.383
2:09.488
2:10.625
2:11.909

2:05.013

In Lap
5
4
2
2
8
7
3
8
4
3

2
0
0

Avg. Speed
73.811
73.095
72.006
69.834
69.426
69.386
67.668
66.897
66.113
64.437

68.397
-
-

Best Speed
75.161
74.933
72.995
70.383
70.797
70.550
68.675
67.558
66.970
66.318

69.977
-
-

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

9.283

Avg. Speed

73.811

Best Lap Tm

1:56.390

Best Speed

75.161

Best Lap by

15 - Daniel Frear

Printed: 22/07/2012 14:55:19

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track:

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Cock O' The North Road Races
U/ Lightweight 125 & Northern 400

Race 14 - 2nd Leg

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:36:53

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

22/07/2012 14:36


